
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
22 
68 
33 
45 
18 
77 
29 
41 
3 
5 

73 
21 
38 

Class 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 

Name 
MAXIMO TOVIGGINO 
DUDES CASTRONEVES 
VICTOR TIERI 
JOÃO PAULO SANZOVO 
MARCUS LOPES 
HENRIQUE GOMES 
ENRICCO ABREU 
CADI BAPTISTA 
MANUEL PAREDES 
PEDRO CARLONI 
RODRIGO PIONEER 
DANIEL NEUMANN 
RODRIGO PUZZIELLO 

Laps 
21 
24 
22 
11 
26 
23 
24 
18 
19 
20 
21 
24 
4 

Best Tm 
44.503 
44.598 
44.656 
44.672 
44.793 
44.837 
44.878 
44.911 
44.920 
45.189 
45.196 
45.547 
46.263 

Diff 

0.095 
0.153 
0.169 
0.290 
0.334 
0.375 
0.408 
0.417 
0.686 
0.693 
1.044 
1.760 

Gap 

0.095 
0.058 
0.016 
0.121 
0.044 
0.041 
0.033 
0.009 
0.269 
0.007 
0.351 
0.716 

In Lap 
17 
19 
7 
8 

19 
11 
17 
16 
14 
10 
14 
10 
4 

2nd Best 
44.545 
44.662 
44.739 
44.691 
44.934 
44.900 
44.925 
44.915 
44.981 
45.384 
45.256 
45.616 
46.486 

2nd Lap 
18 
20 
6 
9 

21 
18 
16 
14 
19 
14 
13 
12 
3 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15/08/2024 12:54:27 
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XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -7a Etapa 
SPRINTER 

2o TREINO - SPRINTER 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 12:28:19 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

15/08/2024 12:28 


